
DEVELOPMENT CONTACTS

Scott Amundson | 605.280.6299

scott.amundson@sdgoed.com

Melissa Andrisen | 605.305.6701

melissa.andrisen@sdgoed.com

Curtis Egan | 605.360.9775

curtis.egan@sdgoed.com

Lori Frederick | 605.641.8320

lori.frederick@sdgoed.com

Hannah Sage | 605.381.4225

hannah.downs@sdgoed.com

Kyle Peters | 605.280.6082

kyle.peters@sdgoed.com

Katherine Kirby Nelsen | 605.400.0934

katherine.kirbynelsen@sdgoed.com

Eric Siemers| 605.941.6342

eric.siemers@sdgoed.com

Adam Molseed | 605.940.3403

adam.molseed@sdgoed.com


